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VBET League
2023/24 28th round, Match #218

Friday, 11.05.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 18°C. Spectators: 700

«Obolon» Kyiv

0 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

13 Kychak Artem
5 Osman Oleksandr
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Karas Danylo
11 Hryso Maksym
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
17 Chernenko Ruslan
14 Chernov Oleksandr
9 Medynskyi Ihor (C)
95 Krasnopir Ihor
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
31 Marchenko Denys
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Vovkun Artem
10 Slobodian Oleh
25 Hrusha Vitalii
50 Zaporozhets Yevhen
55 Sukhanov Serhii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
90 Liakh Taras
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
28 Chornyi Artem

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

23 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Kholod Vitalii
96 Sliusar Denys
77 Sych Oleksii
93 Roman Vitalii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
30 Talles B.
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
22 Plumain
8 Karabin Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
75 Kitela Andrii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
10 Prytula Ostap
71 Fedor Oleh
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
20 Klayver
91 Tesliuk Denys
99 Runich Vasyl

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skoblia Vitalii
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii



2 / 2

VBET League, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #218
Friday, 11.05.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 18°C. Spectators: 700

«Obolon» Kyiv 0 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
28' 4 Kholod Vitalii

35' 8 Karabin Yaroslav
91 Tesliuk Denys

46' 22 Plumain
99 Runich Vasyl

19 Kosovskyi Serhii 55'

14 Chernov Oleksandr
55 Sukhanov Serhii 65'

70' 30 Talles B.
71 Fedor Oleh

70' 9 Kvasnytsia Illia
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

8 Taranukha Rostyslav
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 72'

74' 91 Tesliuk Denys

78' 91 Tesliuk Denys
10 Prytula Ostap

11 Hryso Maksym
33 Nahiiev Dmytro 84'

90+1' 96 Sliusar Denys

90+2' 93 Roman Vitalii
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